64   |   www.qlight.com
4
3
3
4
QTG
70   |   www.qlight.com
QTG70L
5030 85
6554
QTG70L
Standard LB24 LW24 QZ24 SZ24 QL24 SL24 QLA24
Steel Steel Al Al
Model number Layer Voltage Current Weight Color
QTG70L
Steady
QTG70L-BZ
Steady /w
built-in buzzer
QTG70LF
QTG70LF-BZ
/w built-in buzzer
QTGA70L
Steady
QTGA70L-BZ
Steady /w
built-in buzzer
QTGA70LF
QTGA70LF-BZ
/w built-in buzzer
1
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC110V-220V
0.100A
0.070A
Max. 0.055A
DC24V only
0.54kg
0.54kg
0.64kg
 R-Red
2
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC110V-220V
0.200A
0.140A
Max. 0.075A
0.66kg
0.66kg
0.76kg
 R-Red
 G-Green
3
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC110V-220V
0.300A
0.210A
Max. 0.095A
0.81kg
0.81kg
0.90kg
 R-Red
 A-Amber
 G-Green
4
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC110V-220V
0.400A
0.280A
Max. 0.115A
0.96kg
0.96kg
1.06kg
 R-Red
 A-Amber
 G-Green
 B-Blue
5
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC110V-220V
0.500A
0.350A
Max. 0.135A
1.20kg
1.20kg
1.29kg
 R-Red
 A-Amber
 G-Green
 B-Blue
 W-White
- 3 - - -
[Model number] [Layer] [Voltage] [Color] [Mounting bracket]
| | | | |
• QTG70L
• QTG70L-BZ
• QTG70LF
• QTG70LF-BZ
• QTGA70L
• QTGA70L-BZ
• QTGA70LF
• QTGA70LF-BZ
• 1-1Layer
•
•
•
•
• 12-DC12V
• 24-DC24V
• 110/220
 -AC110V-220V
 R-Red
 A-Amber
 G-Green
 B-Blue
 W-White
•
-Standard
• Bracket
 -LB24 -LW24
 -QZ24 -SZ24
 -QL24 -SL24
 -QLA24
www.qlight.com   |   71
QTG60ML : DC
QTG60MLF : DC
QTG60ML-BZ : DC
QTG60ML : AC
QTG60MLF-BZ : DC
QTG60MLF : AC
QTG60ML-BZ : AC
QTG60MLF-BZ : AC
QTG60L : DC
QTG60LF : DC
QTG60L-BZ : DC
QTG60L : AC
QTG60LF-BZ : DC
QTG60LF : AC
QTG60L-BZ : AC
QTG60LF-BZ : AC
Ø60
Ø60
Ø60
13
.5
13
.5
13
.5
50
L1
12
12
.5
50
85 12
3
L2
L3
50
50
12
12
.5
12
12
.5
Ø14 CABLE ENTRY
PCD 40
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L1
126
176
226
276
326
L2
161
211
261
311
361
L3
199
249
299
349
399
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L1
352
402
452
502
552
L2
387
437
487
537
587
L3
425
475
525
575
625
Ø60
13
.5
50
Ø60
13
.5
50
Ø60
13
.5
50
L1
62
97 13
5
26
.5
20
0
26
.5
20
0
26
.5
20
0
L2 L3
Ø18 Ø18 Ø18
M18 1.5 THREAD M18 1.5 THREAD M18 1.5 THREAD
QTG70ML : DC
QTG70MLF : DC
QTG70ML-BZ : DC
QTG70ML : AC
QTG70MLF : AC
QTG70ML-BZ : AC
QTG70MLF-BZ : DC
QTG70MLF-BZ : AC QTG70L : DC
QTG70LF : DC
QTG70L-BZ : DC
QTG70L : AC
QTG70LF : AC
QTG70L-BZ : AC
QTG70LF-BZ : DC
QTG70LF-BZ : AC
Ø70
Ø70
Ø70
13
.5
13
.5 13
.5
50
50
50
L1
L2
L3
50
85 12
3
12
12
.5
12
12
.5
12
12
.5
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L1
126
176
226
276
326
L2
161
211
261
311
361
L3
199
249
299
349
399
Ø14 CABLE ENTRY
PCD 50
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
Ø70
Ø70
Ø70
13
.5
13
.5
13
.5
50
50
50
L1
62
28
.5
12
0 Ø24
M24 1.5 THREAD M24 1.5 THREAD M24 1.5 THREAD
Ø24
L2
L3
97 13
5
28
.5
12
0
28
.5
12
0 Ø24
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
QTG50ML : DC
QTG50MLF : DC
QTG50ML-BZ : DC
QTG50ML : AC
QTG50MLF-BZ : DC
QTG50MLF : AC
QTG50ML-BZ : AC
QTG50MLF-BZ : AC
QTG50L : DC
QTG50LF : DC
QTG50L-BZ : DC
QTG50L : AC
QTG50LF-BZ : DC
QTG50LF : AC
QTG50L-BZ : AC
QTG50LF-BZ : AC
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L1
116
156
196
236
276
L2
158
198
238
278
318
L3
204
244
284
324
364
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L1
344
384
424
464
504
L2
386
426
466
506
546
L3
432
472
512
552
592
Ø50
13
.5
40
Ø50
13
.5
40
Ø50
13
.5
L1
12
50
92
12
12
.5
12
.5
L2
L3
L1
62 10
4
L2
L3
15
0
20
0
28
.5
20
0
28
.5
20
0
28
.5
40
13
8
12
12
.5
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
BUZZER VOLUME
CONTROL LEVER
Ø14 CABLE ENTRY
PCD 30
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
Ø50
13
.5
40
Ø50
13
.5
40
Ø50
Ø18 Ø18 Ø18
13
.5
40
M18 1.5 THREAD M18 1.5 THREAD M18 1.5 THREAD
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L2
309
359
409
459
509
L3
347
397
447
497
547
L1
274
324
374
424
474
QTG
88   |   www.qlight.com
QTG/ QTC/ QTR
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
EXTERNAL CONTACT EXTERNAL CONTACT
EXTERNAL CONTACT EXTERNAL CONTACT
Buzzer
POWER
Steady
Fuse PowerFuse
Common
Steady
 Common  Common
Common
PowerFuse
Flash
Steady
Common
PowerFuse
Flash Steady
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Black(BK)
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Black(BK)
Black(BK)
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Black(BK)
White(W)
Black(BK)
Black(BK)Black(BK)
Buzzer
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Gray(GR)
DC Steady
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
AC Steady
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
QTG50ML
QTG50L
QTG60ML
QTG60L
QTG70ML
QTG70L
QTC50ML
QTC50L
QTC60ML
QTC60L
QTC70ML
QTC70L
QTR50ML
QTR50L
QTR60ML
QTR60L
QTR70ML
QTR70L
QTG50ML
QTG50L
QTG60ML
QTG60L
QTG70ML
QTG70L
QTC50ML
QTC50L
QTC60ML
QTC60L
QTC70ML
QTC70L
QTR50ML
QTR50L
QTR60ML
QTR60L
QTR70ML
QTR70L
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
QTG50MLF
QTG50LF
QTG60MLF
QTG60LF
QTG70MLF
QTG70LF
QTC50MLF
QTC50LF
QTC60MLF
QTC60LF
QTC70MLF
QTC70LF
QTR50MLF
QTR50LF
QTR60MLF
QTR60LF
QTR70MLF
QTR70LF
QTG50MLF
QTG50LF
QTG60MLF
QTG60LF
QTG70MLF
QTG70LF
QTC50MLF
QTC50LF
QTC60MLF
QTC60LF
QTC70MLF
QTC70LF
QTR50MLF
QTR50LF
QTR60MLF
QTR60LF
QTR70MLF
QTR70LF
•
•
www.qlight.com   |   89
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
EXTERNAL TRANSISTOR-NPN EXTERNAL TRANSISTOR-PNP
Power PowerFuse
Steady Steady
Fuse
Power PowerFuse
EXTERNAL TRANSISTOR-PNP EXTERNAL TRANSISTOR-PNP
Common Common
CommonCommon
Steady
Flash
Fuse
Steady
Flash
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Brown(BN) Brown(BN)
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Black(BK)
Black(BK)
Black(BK)
White(W)
Black(BK)
Black(BK)
White(W)
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
Gray(GR)
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Black(BK)
Red(R)
Amber(A)
Green(G)
Blue(B)
White(W)
Brown(BN)
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 3
Layer 4
Layer 5
Buzzer
•
•
DC Steady
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
QTG50ML
QTG50L
QTG60ML
QTG60L
QTG70ML
QTG70L
QTC50ML
QTC50L
QTC60ML
QTC60L
QTC70ML
QTC70L
QTR50ML
QTR50L
QTR60ML
QTR60L
QTR70ML
QTR70L
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
• XX
• XX
• XX
• QTG XXL
  QTCXXL
  QTR XXL
QTG50MLF
QTG50LF
QTG60MLF
QTG60LF
QTG70MLF
QTG70LF
QTC50MLF
QTC50LF
QTC60MLF
QTC60LF
QTC70MLF
QTC70LF
QTR50MLF
QTR50LF
QTR60MLF
QTR60LF
QTR70MLF
QTR70LF
QTG50MLF
QTG50LF
QTG60MLF
QTG60LF
QTG70MLF
QTG70LF
QTC50MLF
QTC50LF
QTC60MLF
QTC60LF
QTC70MLF
QTC70LF
QTR50MLF
QTR50LF
QTR60MLF
QTR60LF
QTR70MLF
QTR70LF
QTG/ QTC/ QTR